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CHECKBOOK REGISTER REPORT
Bank Reconciliation

Date 10/1/2024 10/31/2024

Sorted By: Date
Include Trx: Reconciled, Unreconciled

* Voided transaction ~ Cleared amount is different than posted amount

Checkbook ID Description User-Defined 1
Number Date Type Paid To/Rcvd From Reconciled Origin Payment Deposit
Oper
18769 10/1/2024 CHK City of Alexandria $15,216.28
18770 10/1/2024 CHK City of Baker $2,121.38
18771 10/1/2024 CHK City of Bastrop $7,421.26
18772 10/1/2024 CHK Bossier City $33,731.17
18773 10/1/2024 CHK Calcasieu Parish Police Jury $607.10
18774 10/1/2024 CHK Central Fire Protection #4 $2,528.23
18775 10/1/2024 CHK City of Covington $337.00
18776 10/1/2024 CHK City of Crowley $400.00
18777 10/1/2024 CHK City of Denham Springs $199.44
18778 10/1/2024 CHK Department of Social Services $1,704.75
18779 10/1/2024 CHK Deridder $2,458.00
18780 10/1/2024 CHK  District #6 $633.86
18781 10/1/2024 CHK Curran Actuarial Consulting, Ltd. $7,830.00
18782 10/1/2024 CHK City of Hammond $8,544.81
18783 10/1/2024 CHK Lafayette Consolidated Government $21,673.36
18784 10/1/2024 CHK City of Lake Charles $22,467.45
18785 10/1/2024 CHK Leesville $943.58
18786 10/1/2024 CHK Minden $1,961.76
18787 10/1/2024 CHK City of Monroe $52,775.61
18788 10/1/2024 CHK Montegut #6 $474.06
18789 10/1/2024 CHK City of New Iberia $8,126.05
18790 10/1/2024 CHK Opelousas $5,822.73
18791 10/1/2024 CHK Ouachita Parish Police Jury $28,202.84
18792 10/1/2024 CHK City of Pineville $9,365.31
18793 10/1/2024 CHK  Rapides Parish Police Jury $2,330.00
18794 10/1/2024 CHK City of Ruston $2,756.79
18795 10/1/2024 CHK St. Bernard $18,924.24
18796 10/1/2024 CHK  St. George $19,608.56
18797 10/1/2024 CHK  ST. TAMMANY #4 $4,957.32
18798 10/1/2024 CHK St. Tammany #1 Fire District $16,918.39
18799 10/1/2024 CHK  St. Tammany FD No. 3 #143 $2,456.14
18800 10/1/2024 CHK  Sulphur $2,325.00
18801 10/1/2024 CHK  Terrebonne Cons. Govt. $8,645.24
18802 10/1/2024 CHK TERREBONNE FD#10 $436.67
18803 10/1/2024 CHK City of Ville Platte $724.59
18804 10/1/2024 CHK  West Baton Rouge FD #174 $165.38
18805 10/1/2024 CHK City of West Monroe $2,599.97
18806 10/1/2024 CHK Zachary $1,702.22
DAJ000000342 10/1/2024 DAJ  IRS $1,151,322.35
DAJ000000358 10/1/2024 DAJ  City of Shreveport $140,245.57
DAJ000000359 10/1/2024 DAJ Firefighters' Credit Union $250,740.00
DAJ000000360 10/1/2024 DAJ Jefferson Parish $44,486.05
IAJ000000361 10/1/2024 1IAJ Municipalities $1,230,911.70
IAJ000000362 10/2/2024 IAJ Municipalities $1,873,932.10
IAJ000000398 10/3/2024 1IAJ Municipalities $227,010.38
DAJ000000346 10/4/2024 DAJ  OGBESA $968.54
DAJ000000347 10/4/2024 DAJ LA Department of Revenue $1,253.16
DAJ000000348 10/4/2024 DAJ  1IRS $5,838.62
DAJ000000349 10/4/2024 DAJ LA Deferred Comp $1,084.61
DD004326 10/4/2024 CHK Payroll Check $3,903.82
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OTS PRODUCTION SUPPORT SERVICES
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